HYDROPONICS
CATALOGUE
2021
CONTENTS
ABOUT THE COMPANY� 2
TURBO� 6
PRIMO� 8
ISO-MIX� 10

 – – –
 –
 –
 –
TURBO
INLINE MIXED
FLOW FANS up to
1750 m3/h
486 l/s
from
23 W
from
27 dBA
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBO100 Turbo 100 MIXFLO 100 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO125 Turbo 125 MIXFLO 125 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO150 Turbo 150 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO200 Turbo 200 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO250 Turbo 250 MIXFLO 250 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO315 Turbo 315 MIXFLO 315 mm 2 SPEED FAN
BLATURBO150 G Turbo 150 G
MIXFLO 150 mm C/W SPEED
CONTROLLER, EXTERNAL TEMP
SENSOR
BLATURBO200 G Turbo 200 G
MIXFLO 200 mm C/W SPEED
CONTROLLER, EXTERNAL TEMP
SENSOR
BLATURBO250 G Turbo 250 G
MIXFLO 250 mm C/W SPEED
CONTROLLER, EXTERNAL TEMP
SENSOR
BLATURBO350 G Turbo 350 G
MIXFLO 315 mm C/W SPEED
CONTROLLER, EXTERNAL TEMP
SENSOR
Technical Data

 – –
 –
 –
 –
PRIMO
INLINE MIXED
FLOW FANS up to
3350 m3/h
931 l/s
from
126 W
from
47 dBA
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLAUPRIMO355 Primo 355 MIXFLO 355 mm 3 SPEED FAN
BLAUPRIMO400 Primo 400 MIXFLO 400 mm 3 SPEED FAN
Technical Data
Parameters Primo 355 Primo 400
Speed min mid max min mid max
Voltage [V / 50 Hz] 1~ 230 1~ 230

 –
 – –
 – – –
ISO-MIX
SOUND INSULATED
INLINE MIXED
FLOW FANS up to
1920 m3/h
533 l/s
from
24 W
from
23 dBA
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBO150MIX Iso-Mix 150 MIXFLO 150 mm 2 SPEED FAN –
SILENT SERIES
BLATURBO200MIX Iso-Mix 200 MIXFLO 200 mm 2 SPEED FAN –
SILENT SERIES
BLATURBO250MIX Iso-Mix 250 MIXFLO 250 mm 2 SPEED FAN –
SILENT SERIES
BLATURBO315MIX Iso-Mix 315 MIXFLO 315 mm 2 SPEED FAN –
SILENT SERIES
Technical Data
Parameters Iso-Mix 150 Iso-Mix 200
Speed min max min max

 –
 – –
 – – –
CENTRO
INLINE
CENTRIFUGAL
FANS up to
1700 m3/h
472 l/s
from
80 W
from
42 dBA
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLACENTRO150 Centro 150 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL
150 mm
BLACENTRO200 Centro 200 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL
200 mm
BLACENTRO250 Centro 250 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL
250 mm
BLACENTRO315 Centro 315 INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL
315 mm
BLACENTRO315MAX Centro 315 max INLINE FAN CENTRIFUGAL
315 mm
Technical Data
Parameters Centro 150 Centro 200
Voltage [V] 1 ~ 230 1 ~ 230

2500 m3/h
695 l/s
from
50 W
from
50 dBA
up to
340 m3/h
94 l/s
from
7.5 W
from
25 dBA
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATUBO-F2504E Tubo-F 250 250 mm 4 pole axial fan
BLATUBO-F3004E Tubo-F 300 300 mm 4 pole axial fan
BLATUBO-F3504E Tubo-F 350 350 mm 4 pole axial fan
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLADUCTO100 Ducto 100 INLINE AXIAL FAN 100 mm
BLADUCTO125 Ducto 125 INLINE AXIAL FAN 125 mm
BLADUCTO150 Ducto 150 INLINE AXIAL FAN 150 mm
Technical Data
Parameters Tubo-F 250 4E* Tubo-F 300 4E* Tubo-F 350 4E
Voltage [V/50 Hz] 1~230 1~230 1~230
Power [W] 50 75 140
Current [A]   0.22 0.35 0.65
Maximum air flow
[m3/h (l/s)] 800 (222) 1340 (372) 2500 (695)
RPM [min-1] 1380 1350 1380
Sound pressure
at 3 m [dBA] 55 58 62
Transported air
temperature [°C] -30…+60 -30…+60 -30…+60
Protection rating IPX4 IPX4 IPX4
* �Compliant to the ErP-regulation (EC) 327/2011, the power
consumption at optimum eff iciency is < 125 W.
Technical Data
Parameters Ducto 100 Ducto 125 Ducto 150
Voltage [V] 220–240 220–240 220–240
Frequency [Hz] 50 50 50
Power [W] 7.5 13 22
Current [A] 0.049 0.085 0.095
Air flow [m3/h (l/s)] 110 (31) 215 (60) 340 (94)
RPM [min-1] 2100 2250 2250
Noise level [dBA] 25 33 39
14 15
blaubergventilation.com.au
ACCESSORIES
DUCTING
DUCT FITTINGS
17
blaubergventilation.com.au
16
DUCTING DUCT FITTINGS
3 Zero Polyester Nude Core Duct
Product Code Size
BLADUCT100-3 100 mm×6 m
BLADUCT125-3 125 mm×6 m
BLADUCT150-3 150 mm×6 m
BLADUCT200-3 200 mm×6 m
BLADUCT250-3 250 mm×6 m
BLADUCT300-3 300 mm×6 m
BLADUCT350-3 350 mm×6 m
BLADUCT400-3 400 mm×6 m
4 Zero Aluminium/Polyester
Nude Core Duct
Product Code Size
BLADUCT100-4 100 mm×6 m
BLADUCT125-4 125 mm×6 m
BLADUCT150-4 150 mm×6 m
BLADUCT200-4 200 mm×6 m
BLADUCT250-4 250 mm×6 m
BLADUCT300-4 300 mm×6 m
BLADUCT350-4 350 mm×6 m
BLADUCT400-4 400 mm×6 m
3 Zero – R0.6 Polyester
Insulated Duct
Product Code Size
BLADUCT100-R0.6 100 mm×6 m
BLADUCT125-R0.6 125 mm×6 m
BLADUCT150-R0.6 150 mm×6 m
BLADUCT200-R0.6 200 mm×6 m
BLADUCT250-R0.6 250 mm×6 m
BLADUCT300-R0.6 300 mm×6 m
BLADUCT350-R0.6 350 mm×6 m
BLADUCT400-R0.6 400 mm×6 m
Semi Rigid Aluminium Duct
Product Code Size
BLADUCTAN100 100 mm×3 m
BLADUCTAN125 125 mm×3 m
BLADUCTAN150 150 mm×3 m
BLADUCTAN200 200 mm×3 m
Y Junctions – Plastic
Non Insulated
Code Description
BLA644 150/100/100 Y junction – non insulated

BLA14126 BTO 350/300/150 Branch take off – non insulated
BLA14128 BTO 350/300/200 Branch take off – non insulated
BLA141410 BTO 350/350/250 Branch take off – non insulated
BLA141412 BTO 350/350/300 Branch take off – non insulated
BLA14146 BTO 350/350/150 Branch take off – non insulated
BLA14148 BTO 350/350/200 Branch take off – non insulated
18 19
blaubergventilation.com.au
DUCT FITTINGS
BLAUBERG Backdraft Dampers
Inline plastic/metal galvanised backdraft
damper
For the prevention of air movement in the duct
when a fan is not operating
Code Description
BLABBACKDRAFT100 100 mm Backdraft Damper –
Plastic
BLABBACKDRAFT125 125 mm Backdraft Damper –
Plastic
BLABACKDRAFT150 150 mm Backdraft Damper –
Metal
BLABACKDRAFT200 200 mm Backdraft Damper –
Metal
BLABACKDRAFT250 250 mm Backdraft Damper –
Metal
BLABACKDRAFT315 315 mm Backdraft Damper –
Metal
BLAUBERG Joining Collars
Inline plastic/metal duct joining collar
for joining two lengths of ducting together
Code Description
BLABDUCTJOINER100 100 mm Duct Joiner – Plastic
BLABDUCTJOINER125 125 mm Duct Joiner – Plastic
BLABDUCTJOINER150 150 mm Duct Joiner – Plastic
BLADUCTJOINER200 200 mm Duct Joiner – Metal
BLADUCTJOINER250 250 mm Duct Joiner – Metal
BLADUCTJOINER300 300 mm Duct Joiner – Metal
BLADUCTJOINER350 350 mm Duct Joiner – Metal
BLADUCTJOINER400 400 mm Duct Joiner – Metal
 – –
 –
2
0